
largeregular

WE ALSO

SELL SOFT

DRINKS!

king
size

DELIVERY

HOME

AVAILABLE

WE DELIVER TO:
Alloa, Alva, Cambus, Clackmannan,

Coalsnaughton, Devonside, Fishcross,
Kincardine, Menstrie, Sauchie,

Tillicoultry & Tullibody

FISH  &  CHIPS  SHOP

ORDER ONLINE...
www.hatleysalloa.co.uk

STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT

01259 722 291
01259 722 221

12 Mar Street, Alloa FK10 1HR

NHS
POLICE

BRIGADEFIRE

FREE
FRITTERS
WHEN YOU
SPEND £15
OR OVER

FREE
2LTR BOTTLE

OF JUICE
WHEN YOU
SPEND £20
OR OVER

*Excludes Delivery Charges

*

*

OPEN 7 DAYS
MON - THURS

12:00PM - 10:00PM
FRIDAY

12:00PM - 11:00PM
SATURDAY

4:00PM - 11:00PM
SUNDAY

4:00PM - 10:00PM

WHEN YOU
SPEND £25
OR OVER

FREE
DELIVERY

*Excludes Delivery Charges

*

*Excludes Delivery Charges

EXTRAS
166 Roll .............................................................0.80
167 Vinegar (Bottle) ...........................................1.80
168 Brown Sauce (Bottle)..................................2.00
169 Mussels (Jar) ................................................2.50
170 Pickled Onion ...........................................0.45
171 Battered Pickled Onion ..........................0.70
172 Pickled Egg ................................................0.85
173 Pickled Beetroot ......................................0.60

DESSERTS
174 7" Nutella Pizza (Add Marshmallow or Banana 70p each) ..................................4.00
175 7" Nutella Calzone (Add Marshmallow or Banana 70p each)............................5.00
176 Apple Pie
177 Slush Puppies 
178 Ben & Jerry Ice Creams (100ml & 500ml)

179 Ben & Jerry Milkshakes...................................................................................4.50
 (Chocolate Fudge Brownie, Phish Food, Cookie Dough or Caramel Chew Chew)

180 Sweet Banana Fritter ...................................................................2.00
181 Cakes (Chocolate Fudge, Carrot or Cheesecake) .........................................3.00
182 Chocolate Bar (Snickers, Mars, Toffee Crisp, Kit Kat or Twix) ......................2.00
183 Deep Fried Chocolate Bar (Snickers, Mars, Toffee Crisp, Kit Kat or Twix) .2.50

SIDE ORDERS
153 Curry Sauce ..............................................2.00
154 Gravy..........................................................2.00
155 Coleslaw ....................................................2.00
156 Cheese ......................................................1.60
157 Mushy Peas................................................1.50
158 Beans .........................................................1.00
159 Spiced Onions...........................................1.50
160 Side Salad..................................................1.50
161 Nan ............................................................1.20
162 Cheese Nan  .............................................1.50
163 Garlic Nan  ...............................................1.50
164 Portion of Donner Meat..........................5.00
165 Dips ....................................................0.60 each
 (Ketchup, Brown Sauce, Chilli Sauce, Pakora Sauce,
 Pink Pakora Sauce, Mayonnaise, Garlic Mayo, BBQ, Relish)
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CHIPPY BOX
£10.00

THE WEE
DEAL - £6.00

10" - £8 12" - £10 16" - £16
FREE CAN 2 FREE CANS

+ 1 PITTA BREAD + 2 PITTA BREADS

Chicken Pakora, Vegetable Pakora, Onion Rings, Fritters
Chips, Chicken Donner, Donner Meat, Pitta Bread, Salad & Chilli Sauce

7" Donner Calzone, Chips,
Dip & Can of Juice

1 Fish, 1 Sausage, 1 Hamburger,
1 Pudding, Chips, Onion Rings

& Can of Juice
(Comes with beans or mushy peas or curry sauce)

Prices are subject to change without prior notice

FREE 2ltr BOTTLE
FREE NAN BREAD

2
DIPS

1
DIP

3
DIPS

Food allergies and intolerances
Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements

TURKISH KEBABS
(All served with Pitta Bread or Mini Nan)
Separate Salad 80p, Separate Sauce (chilli or garlic) 60p

121 Donner 4.50 5.50 7.50
122 Chicken Donner 4.50 5.50 7.50
123 Chicken Kebab 5.50 7.00 9.00       
 (Marinated pieces of chicken cooked
 over a charcoal grill)

124 Chicken Tikka Kebab 5.50 7.00 9.00        
125 Lamb Tikka Kebab 5.50  7.00 9.00        
126 (Any 2 Meats)Mixed Kebab  5.50 7.00 9.00         
127 Vegetable Kebab 4.00 5.00 6.00
 (Fried onion, mushrooms
 & green peppers)

128 Hatley’s Special Kebab 5.50 7.00 9.00
 (Chicken Kebab, Lamb Kebab, Lamb
 Tikka, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Donner
 & Donner Meat)

KEBAB WRAPS
(All served with Sauce & Salad)

129 ..........................4.60Donner
130 ...........4.60Chicken Donner
131 ..4.90Chicken Tikka Kebab
132 ......4.90Lamb Tikka Kebab
133 (Any 2 Meats)..........5.50Mixed 
134 ......................4.60Vegetable

ROLLS
(All served with Sauce & Salad)

135 ..........................3.50Donner
136 ...........3.50Chicken Donner
137 ..............3.50 Mixed Donner
138 ...................3.50Hamburger
139 .......3.50 Cheese ‘N’ Burger

OMELETTES   (All served with Chips & Salad)

140 ....................................................................5.20Plain
141 ................................................................5.50Cheese
142 ...............................................................5.50Chicken
143  (Chicken, Onion & Cheese) ............................5.50Spanish
144  (Ham & Mushrooms).......................................5.50 Italian

FRESH SALADS  (With Chips)

145 ...................................................4.50Chicken Salad 
146 .......................................................4.50Prawn Salad
147 ........................................4.50Chicken Tikka Salad 
148 ..........................................................4.50Tuna Salad
149 ......................................5.00Hatley’s Special Salad
 (Lamb Tikka & Chicken Tikka)

BAKED POTATOES
150 ..........................................................2.50One Filling
151 .........................................................3.00Two Fillings
152 .....................................................3.50Three Fillings
 Choose from: Beans, Cheese, Sweetcorn, Coleslaw,
 Prawns, Donner Meat, Tuna & Mayo, Chicken & Mayo

KIDS MEALS - £3.50
(All served with Chips, Bottle of Soft Drink and a Sweet)

7” Pizza, Cheese Burger, Chicken Burger, Sausage, Chicken 
Nuggets, Donner Roll, Pizza Crunch & Fish Fingers

MUNCHY BOX
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small large

7” 10” 12” 16”

medium large

FRESH
DOUGH
BAKED
DAILY

single supper

single with
chips 

with chips 
& juice

on it's
own

with
chips

HOAGIE WRAPS
(Wrap filled with Chips, Cheese, Sauce & Salad)

1 Donner .................................................................5.50
2 Chicken Donner..................................................5.50
3 Chicken Tikka ....................................................5.90
4 Lamb Tikka .........................................................5.90
5 (Any Two Meats) 6.0 Mixed ............................................. 0
6 Vegetable ............................................................5.50

PAKORAS
(All served with Pakora Sauce & Salad)

7 ............................................. 2 9 Vegetable  3. 0 3. 0
8 ................................................ 5.0 7 Chicken  0 5. 0
9 Mushroom ........................................... 0 7  4. 0 4. 0
1  0 5. 00 Mixed ................................................... 5.2 9
11 Pudding................................................ 4.00 4.70
 (Choose from Black, Red, White or Haggis)

STARTERS
12 Onion Rings...........................................................2.50
13 Potato Wedges & Dip ..........................................2.50
14 Battered Mushrooms & Dip...............................2.50
1  ....................................5 Garlic Mushrooms & Dip 2.50
1  ....................................6 Chilli Cheese Bites & Dip 2.50
17 Jalapeno Poppers & Dip ......................................2.50
18 Macaroni Bites & Dip ..........................................2.50
19 Mozzarella Sticks & Dip .....................................2.50
2   Tikka Starter.........................................5. 00 Chicken 5
21 Lamb Tikka Starter .............................................5.50
2  Hatley’s Special Starter......................................6.502
 (Mixed Pakora, Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka,)

23 Garlic French Bread ............................................2.50
24 Garlic French Bread & Cheese ..........................3.00
25 Garlic Pizza Bread ...............................................2.50
26 Garlic Pizza Bread & Cheese .............................3.50
27 Prawn Cocktail .....................................................3.30

Fried Onions • 50p   Cheese Slice 50p   Grilled Pineapple • 50p
Fried Mushrooms • 50p   Relish • 50p

Extras

SWAP

Your Chips

Extra Burger

Patty for £1

for Peri Peri

Chips for an

Extra 50p

FLAME GRILLED BURGERS
(All served on Sesame Seed Bun with Salad,
Mayo or Chilli Sauce)

28 Qtr Pounder Beef Burger 3.20 4.00 4.70
2   Beef Burger 0 9 Half Pounder 4.6 5.40 6.30
30 3.5 4.30 5.00 Qtr Pounder Cheese Burger 0 
31 Half Pounder 4.9 5.70 6.40 Cheese Burger 0 
32 Chicken Burger 3.30 4.10 4.80
3  Veggie Burger 0 3 3.3 4.10 4.80
3  Qtr Pounder Turkish Burger 0 .30 6.004 4.5 5
 (With Donner Meat & Cheese) 
3  Turkish Burger 0 .00 6.705 Half Pounder 5.2 6
 (With Donner Meat & Cheese)  
3  Qtr Pounder  4.50 5. 0 6.006  Spicy Burger 3
 (Onion, Chilli Sauce & Jalapenos) 
37 Hawaiian Burger 4.50 5.30 6.00
 (Burger, Ham, Pineapple & Cheese)

38 Mixed Burger 4.90 5.70 6.40
 (Chicken, Beef Burger & Cheese)

3  Hatley’s  0 0 7.009 Triple Stacker 5.5 6.3
 (3 Beef Burger Patties with Cheese)

40 Hatley’s Special Burger 5.50 6.30 7.00
 (Burger, Chicken Tikka, Cheese
 & Fried Onions)

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS
Our Fish is caught by the Scottish Fishermen from the North Sea and 
delivered to us fresh on daily basis. Our fish is Hand Cut and 99% Bone 
Free. If you have any queries regarding our fish, feel free to ask.

FISH
41 Fish (Haddock - 2 pieces)  5.20 6.90
42  (Angel cut - 1 piece) 6 7.6 Special Fish  5. 0 0
4  Special  3.10 5. 03 OAP  (1 piece) 2
4  OAP Fish Supper  3.50 04  (1 piece) 5.5
4  Scampi  0 .505 (Served with Salad & Tartare Sauce) 5.0 6
46 Fish Cake  3.00 4.70(2 pieces)

PUDDINGS
47 Black Pudding 3.00 4.60 
48 White Pudding 3.00 4.60
49 Red Pudding 3.00 4.60 
50 Haggis 3.00 4.60 
51 Spicy Haggis 3.00 4.60
MEAT
52 King Rib 3.20 4.90 
53 King Rib  3.60 5.30 (Breaded)

54 Chip Steak 3.20 4.90 
55 Chip Steak  3.60 5.30(Breaded)

56 Jumbo Hamburger 3.20 4.90
57 Cheese ‘N’ Burger 2.60 4.40 
58 Savoury Rolls (2) 2.70 4.30
SAUSAGES
59 Smoked Sausage 3.10 4.80
60 Smoked Sausage in Batter 3.30 4.90 
61 Pork Sausage (2) 3.00 4.70
CHICKEN
62 Chicken Breast 3.60 4.80
63 4 6 Chicken Leg 3. 0 4. 0 
64 6 6.2 Half Chicken  4. 0 0
65 4 5.0 Chicken Nuggets  3. 0 0
66 Chicken Goujons  5.00 6.60
PIES
67 Steak Pie  3.40 5.00 
68 3.0 6 Mince Pie  0 4. 0 
PIZZAS (Deep Fried)
69 Quarter Pizza 1.80 3.60
70 Half Pizza 2.40 4.10
71 Full Pizza 4.00 5.60 

72 Quarter Pizza Crunch 2.00 3.70
73 Half Pizza Crunch 2.80 4.50
74 Full Pizza Crunch 4.40 6.00

CHIPS
75 Chips 2.00 2.90
76 Peri Peri Chips 2.50 3.50
77 Fritters (5) 02.0
78 Chip Butty 2. 05
79 Fritter Roll (2) 02.1
80 Chips & Cheese  3.70 4. 0 (Mozzarella or Cheddar) 7
81 Chips & Curry Sauce 3.70 4.70
82 Chips & Gravy 3.70 4.70
83 8 Chips, Cheese & Curry Sauce 4. 0 5.80
84 7 7 Chips & Coleslaw 3. 0 4. 0
85 7 Chips, Cheese & Coleslaw 4. 0 5.70
86 Chips & Donner Meat or
 Chicken  0 6.20Donner 5.2
87 Chips, Cheese & Donner Meat
 or Chicken Donner 6.00 7.00

PASTA
88 Macaroni Cheese & Chips ...............................5.00
 (Creamy Cheese Sauce) 

ITALIANO PIZZAS
Each day we produce our own freshly made dough
on the premises with the best quality of ingredients.

Choose your base:  0.50 0.70 0.90 1.30
BBQ Base, Garlic Butter Base,
Curry Sauce Base or Chilli Sauce Base

Stuffed crust pizza  1.20 1.40 1.90 2.00

89    Margherita 3.20 5.00 6.00 10.00
 (Mozzarella Cheese & Hatley's own Tomato Sauce)

90 (Cheese & Pepperoni)   Pepperoni 3.80 4.80 5.80 10.00
91 Spicy Chicken (Cheese & Spicy Chicken)

92 Cheese & Donner Meat) Donnertella (
93 Traditional Italian
 (Fresh Chopped Tomatoes, Onions & Italian Herbs)

94 (Ham & Pineapple)   Hawaiian 3.90 5.10 6.30 10.00
95 (Fresh Tomatoes & Pepperoni) Colorado 

96 (Tuna, Onions & Sweetcorn)   Tuna Delight 4.50 5.60 6.80 10.50 
97 Four Seasons
 (Chicken, Onions, Mushrooms & Mixed Peppers)

98 Seafood Supreme
 (Tuna, Prawns, Onions & Sweetcorn)

99    Vegetarian Supreme 4.00 5.10 6.50 10.50
 (Onions, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Sweetcorn
 & Mixed Peppers)

100 (Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken, Chicken Tikka)   Meat Feast 4.80 5.80 6.90 11.00 
101 Hatley's Meaty Mighty
 (Onions, Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Ham & Sausage)

102 Rooster Booster
 (Chicken, Onions, Mushrooms & Sweetcorn)

103 Chunky Chicken
 (Chicken Tikka, Mixed Peppers,
 Onions & Mushrooms)    

104 (Chicken Tikka & Jalapenos)         Flaming Hot 
105 Mama Mia
 (Chicken, Smoked Sausage & Mixed Peppers)    

106 Istanbulian
 (Spicy Chicken, Donner, Fresh Tomatoes
 & Mixed Peppers)   

107 (Lamb Donner & Chicken Donner)     Double Donner 
108  (Haggis & Onions)     Braveheart
109   Spicy Vegetable
110 European Connection
 (Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken Tikka, Onions & Tomatoes)    

111 Hatley’s Special Pizza
 (Chicken Tikka, Chicken Donner, Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken,
 Smoked Sausage, Onions & Mixed Peppers)
        

112    Create your own pizza 3.00 4.50 5.50 8.50
 Extra toppings
 Vegetable 0.40 0.60 0.70 0.90
 Meat 0.80 1.20 1.70 2.00
 Cheese 0.60 0.90 1.10 1.40

CALZONE PIZZAS (All served with Chilli Sauce)

113   Donner Calzone 6.00 8.00
 (Donner Meat, Cheese, Green Peppers & Onions)

114   Chicken Tikka Calzone 6.50 8.50
 (Chicken Tikka, Cheese, Green Peppers & Onions)

115  Donner Hoagie Calzone 6.50 8.50
 (Donner Meat, Cheese, Chips & Chilli Sauce)

116  (Any 2 Meats) Mixed Meat Calzone 6.50 8.00
117  (Donner Meat, Spicy Onions & Jalapeños ) Hot Calzone 6.90 8.50
118 Hatley’s Special Calzone 6.40 7.90
 (Chicken Tikka, Chicken Donner, Ham, Pepperoni & Donner Meat,
 Fried Onions & Fried Mushrooms)

119   Full House Calzone 6.50 8.00
 (Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken Tikka, Onions, Fried Mushrooms & Sweetcorn)

120   Vegetable Calzone 6.00 8.00

©low
cos

tmenus 

©low
cos

tmenus 

©low
cos

tmenus 

©low
cos

tmenus 

©low
cos

tmenus 

©low
cos

tmenus 

©low
cos

tmenus 

©low
cos

tmenus 

©low
cos

tmenus 

©low
cos

tmenus




